
Michael Green Head Coach 643NEWYORK@GMAIL.COM 516-725-3332
Mark Radi Team Manager Markradi5681@gmail.com 516-410-3098

Joe Taglia Head Coach jtaglia12@yahoo.com 516-369-6600
Shawn Field Team Manager shawndfield@gmail.com 516-242-2347

Dave Ehrlich Head Coach btyman11@optonline.net 516-238-8657
Katie McCauley Team Manager Ktmccauley1@gmail.com 516-790-7166

Frank DiChiara Head Coach frank.dichiara0922@gmail.com 631-300-6066
Nicole Sampogna Team Manager vdr824@gmail.com 516-330-7035

Eddie Chlanda Head Coach coacheddiec@gmail.com 631-872-9637
Rob Antonucci Team Manager robant1@optonline.net 631-807-3440

Carl Rappa Head Coach carl.rappa33@gmail.com 516-426-1092
Donna Krinsky Team Manager familysched@verizon.net 917-783-5813

Kevin Goumas Head Coach kgoumas14@gmail.com 516-220-8510
Kelly Felker Team Manager kfelker14@gmail.com 860-338-7695

Tony Samms Head Coach tsamms9@gmail.com 908-803-6303
Scott Rhein Team Manager scottrhein43@gmail.com 631-681-5341

Garth Snow Head Coach
Jerry Guglielmo Team Manager jerrygugs@icloud.com 917-880-7783

18U AAA Jr Islanders

12U AAA Major Jr Islanders

12U AAA Minor Jr Islanders

14U AAA Major Jr Islanders

14U AAA Minor Jr Islanders

15U AAA Jr Islanders

16U AAA Jr Islanders

8U Gold AAA Jr Islanders

2023-2024 SEASON TEAM CONTACTS

10U AAA Major Jr Islanders

Tier I/AAA Teams - Jr Islanders



Sergio Melendez Head Coach sergiomlndz88@gmail.com 631-495-6010
Anthony DeLorenzo Team Manager KitchenmonsterD@gmail.com 516-984-5440

Charles Hearon Head Coach charles.hearon@gmail.com 347-449-0293
Christina Megerian Team Manager cjmegerian@gmail.com 917-502-8234

Samuel Rank Head Coach ranksam@gmail.com 917-513-3996
Carmine Montesano Team Manager Cmontesano77@gmail.com 516-233-5978

Bill Newport Head Coach billnewportknights@gmail.com 631-255-5489
George Avlonitis Team Manager jakeavlo@yahoo.com 631-834-6825

Jeffrey Bonna Head Coach jeffreybonna@gmail.com 347-683-3764
Chieko Bonna Team Manager chiekobonna@gmail.com 646-320-8183

Jason Pring Head Coach hatrix39@gmail.com 516-381-3751
Kristin McNamara Team Manager krismm49@yahoo.com 516-448-4311

Thomas Mitchell Head Coach Tom94cup@aol.com 631-388-7277
Lauren Haughey Team Manager lmhaughey@yahoo.com 774-306-1568

Bobby Barbera Head Coach rbarbera@powerplayops.com 516-406-0017
April Sattler Team Manager apriljoenickydylan@gmail.com 631-523-8337

Tier II/AA Teams - PAL Blue Knights & Sound Tigers

2023-2024 SEASON TEAM CONTACTS

16U AA PAL

14U AA Sound Tigers

14U AA PAL

12U AA Sound Tigers

8U Silver AA Sound Tigers

12U AA PAL

10U AA Sound Tigers

8U Silver AA PAL



Mark Dubeau Head Coach dubeau57@hotmail.com 631-921-7582
Brookelyn Costello Team Manager Brookelynds@gmail.com 516-318-1124

Rob Gleckler Head Coach robert.gleckler@gmail.com 631-334-9424
Kelly Bedford Team Manager kellyabedford@gmail.com 516-521-0993

Matthew Lengyel Head Coach matthewlengyel@gmail.com 631-747-0807
Karen Napolitano Team Manager karuba06@gmail.com 631-241-8614

Ed Friers Head Coach sloth203@hotmail.com 610-209-3651
Allie O'Sullivan Team Manager allison.pagano@gmail.com 203-984-1373

Alex West Head Coach ALEXANDERWEST66@YAHOO.COM 516-984-5717
Callie Urgitano-Cassese Team Manager CALLIE.LOUISE75@GMAIL.COM 516-324-6618

Wally Mitchell Head Coach wallypuck10@aol.com 631-834-8002
Lisa Groshans Team Manager lisa377@optonline.net 631-682-6172

Alison Chlanda Team Manager alisonc@therinx.com 631-232-3222
All Rinx Teams

Rinx Modified Travel Teams

Tier III/A Teams - PAL Blue Knights & Sound Tigers

2023-2024 SEASON TEAM CONTACTS

14U A PAL

12U A Sound Tigers

12U A PAL

10U A PAL

8U Bronze A PAL

8U Bronze A Sound Tigers


